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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:53:22AM

Kings County

 66,306 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 15,868 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 330 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 947 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  83,452 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  83,452 

 41,217 MAX N. ROSE (DEMOCRATIC)

 35,006 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (REPUBLICAN)

 3,080 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 713 MAX N. ROSE (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ABDULLAH YOUNUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E.NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA PIZZUTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIN DOLAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER LOUIS DEMIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA BREYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY PALMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUY YASKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKIE GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY BISSADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERROLD L. NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BAIARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 4 KEMI AKINDUDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILY BELLE SEREBRENIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA SARSOUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAETIA REGINA POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARKO KEPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT PASTORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT TAIBBI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DECILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKEY OSHEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY PELOSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA SIMONE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:53:22AM

Kings County

 1 NINA TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH WESTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA M VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA M. VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP GARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD OLIVIER MARIUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT J. GODDAHLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN A HARRIS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KULAKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN CAPUTO (WRITE-IN)

 43 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIKRONIYA KUTIKOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM COLTON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  80,113 

Unrecorded  3,339 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:53:22AM

Richmond County

 182,971 PUBLIC COUNTER

 7 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 32,610 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 3 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,308 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  217,899 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  217,899 

 93,408 MAX N. ROSE (DEMOCRATIC)

 108,414 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (REPUBLICAN)

 9,108 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,860 MAX N. ROSE (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ALBERT ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER DURAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALYSSANDRA M. PUGLISI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMAR ASIF (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW MINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW OLSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY CARTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY COSENTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY GUATAFIERRO, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY INCARBINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO GIORDANA, SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD GIUNTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY F. ZANATTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK H. OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA FERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN BIFALCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BO DIETEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB SAGET (WRITE-IN)

 1 BROCK UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES D. FALL (WRITE-IN)

 3 CHARLES J. HARGROVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE DICOSTANZO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER A. LANGELOTTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER BRONER (WRITE-IN)

 3 CHRISTOPHER KUSHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK SANTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK TANRILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA MONTEMOSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL BARRONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL K. SMELKA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:53:22AM

Richmond County

 2 DANIEL M. DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBI ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIMIETRUS JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIMIYAH THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON LAWRENCE (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWAYNE M. CARTER, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MAFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI NEIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ENRICO PALATZO (WRITE-IN)

 3 ERIK PISTEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 FEIGY FREUND (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCESCO SALVATOR SCORSONELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK FAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED CAPPETTA, SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY ELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 GARY V. ROMEO, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENA MIMOZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE KAUFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HASS RADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY ROLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRWIN MANDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKIE GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JADE NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES PALUMBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES VITALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERMAINE ENDELEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIAN Z. TAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN MARCHI-MIGLORI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE D. AGOSTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE HOTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GULINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN IOVINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J. RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LOPIANO, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PETROCELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN Q. PUBLIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. SEMICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN GUZMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:53:22AM

Richmond County

 4 JOSEPH C. BORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CURULLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DIMEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GORGA, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 11 JOSEPH M. CALDARERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MCCLEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH TOLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN T. ACUM (WRITE-IN)

 5 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN BERESFERD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN P. WHYTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN RICE (WRITE-IN)

 97 KEMI AKINDUDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENDEL MARROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH COATES, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN FURMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD LAVICOUNT JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIALA AHMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY LU (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE VANDER LINDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADISON CAWTHORN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARCO RUBIO (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARIETTA A. CANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO MARADIAGA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK ROSENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 3 MATTHEW GUTMAJER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGHAN PROSCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 METIN ERKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DECILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICHAEL G. GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MAZZARELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PENNA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TANNOUSIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL W. RIELLY, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ZUMBLUSKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY SIGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINDY MAROZNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED KEITA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA MOOREHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY GOROFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL DELACRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIDHI KHANNA (WRITE-IN)

Page 6 of 13



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:53:22AM

Richmond County

 1 OLGA PARTENOVA (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL SPERLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BORAGI, SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER T. KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 QIUYUN CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 R.J. GUERCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANTI OGUNLEYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH ELDREDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BAUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT C. GOLDEN, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. LEBAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN R. FENTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD CASTORINA, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS BARKAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALIM ADOFO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALVATORE GIOIA (WRITE-IN)

 4 SCOTT LOBAIDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN M. PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGE KUTSKO (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHIVA AYYADURAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KUTZA (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEVEN SYPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS CARBENARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS KEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SANKARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS S'COSCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONI JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 108 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 25 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT FUNARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO FOSSELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN G. COFFEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  213,228 

Unrecorded  4,671 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:53:22AM

Total for Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District)

 249,277 PUBLIC COUNTER

 8 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 48,478 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 333 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 3,255 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  301,351 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  301,351 

 134,625 MAX N. ROSE (DEMOCRATIC)

 143,420 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (REPUBLICAN)

 12,188 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,573 MAX N. ROSE (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ABDULLAH YOUNUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER DURAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E.NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALYSSANDRA M. PUGLISI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA PIZZUTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMAR ASIF (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIN DOLAH (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW MINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW OLSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY CARTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY COSENTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY GUATAFIERRO, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY INCARBINE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO GIORDANA, SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD GIUNTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY F. ZANATTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK H. OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA FERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN BIFALCO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BO DIETEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB SAGET (WRITE-IN)

 1 BROCK UNDERWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES D. FALL (WRITE-IN)

 3 CHARLES J. HARGROVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WHITE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:53:22AM

Total for Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District)

 1 CHRISTINE DICOSTANZO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER A. LANGELOTTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER BRONER (WRITE-IN)

 3 CHRISTOPHER KUSHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER LOUIS DEMIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK SANTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK TANRILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA MONTEMOSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL BARRONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL K. SMELKA (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANIEL M. DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBI ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIMIETRUS JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIMIYAH THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON LAWRENCE (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWAYNE M. CARTER, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MAFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI NEIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ENRICO PALATZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA BREYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 ERIK PISTEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 FEIGY FREUND (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCESCO SALVATOR SCORSONELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK FAZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED CAPPETTA, SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY ELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY PALMER (WRITE-IN)

 2 GARY V. ROMEO, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENA MIMOZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE KAUFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUY YASKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HASS RADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY ROLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRWIN MANDEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 JACKIE GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JADE NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES PALUMBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES VITALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY BISSADA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:53:22AM

Total for Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District)

 1 JERMAINE ENDELEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERROLD L. NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIAN Z. TAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN MARCHI-MIGLORI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE D. AGOSTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE HOTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BAIARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GULINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN IOVINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J. RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LOPIANO, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PETROCELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN Q. PUBLIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. SEMICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN GUZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 4 JOSEPH C. BORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CURULLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DIMEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GORGA, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 11 JOSEPH M. CALDARERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MCCLEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH TOLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN T. ACUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 7 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN BERESFERD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN P. WHYTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN RICE (WRITE-IN)

 101 KEMI AKINDUDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENDEL MARROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH COATES, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN FURMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD LAVICOUNT JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIALA AHMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILY BELLE SEREBRENIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA SARSOUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAETIA REGINA POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY LU (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE VANDER LINDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADISON CAWTHORN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARCO RUBIO (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARIETTA A. CANNING (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:53:22AM

Total for Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District)

 1 MARIO MARADIAGA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK ROSENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARKO KEPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT PASTORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT TAIBBI (WRITE-IN)

 3 MATTHEW GUTMAJER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGHAN PROSCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 METIN ERKIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL DECILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 6 MICHAEL G. GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MAZZARELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PENNA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TANNOUSIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL W. RIELLY, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ZUMBLUSKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY SIGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKEY OSHEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINDY MAROZNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED KEITA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA MOOREHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY GOROFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY PELOSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL DELACRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIDHI KHANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA SIMONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH WESTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA M VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA M. VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLGA PARTENOVA (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL SPERLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BORAGI, SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER T. KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP GARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 QIUYUN CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 R.J. GUERCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANTI OGUNLEYE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH ELDREDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD OLIVIER MARIUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BAUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT C. GOLDEN, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. LEBAS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:53:22AM

Total for Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District)

 1 ROBERT J. GODDAHLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN R. FENTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD CASTORINA, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS BARKAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALIM ADOFO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALVATORE GIOIA (WRITE-IN)

 4 SCOTT LOBAIDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN A HARRIS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN M. PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGE KUTSKO (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHIVA AYYADURAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KULAKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KUTZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEVEN SYPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN CAPUTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS CARBENARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS KEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SANKARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS S'COSCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONI JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 151 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 27 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIKRONIYA KUTIKOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT FUNARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO FOSSELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN G. COFFEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM COLTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  293,341 

Unrecorded  8,010 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:53:22AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 1, 2020.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board
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